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TK VF wGE KNIVES

* JD, NH, IH, etc.
* Tungsten Carbide

Edge Knives from
Weaver cannot be
beat for Quality &

Price
Give your chopper

chopping fever with quality
knives from WEAVER!

Weaver Distributing
1-800-Weaver-D
Fredericksburg, PA

| ATTENTION JJ FARMERS J
£ If you have deterior- •>

f ating concrete j

(• masonary or stone i
walls, have it ]

\ repaired with ■’
■ GUNITE® >

I /*

(, For Information
$ and estimates call *

'■ Martins Silo <l
*• . A
r Repair 5
j (717) 445-9834 $

_
s-v

\EV\lhite
IAJ iesston BUSH HOG
f<>AAg» -- I

USED EQUIPMENT
White 5100 Soybean Splitter
White 5100 6R Liquid
White 5100 4R Planter
White 6100 6R Planter
Gleaner 6R 30 Hugger Head
White 288 Tractor
Ford 2110 4WD Tractor

w/Loader
Bush Hog 2615 15 Rotary

Cutter
Oliver 1855
White 8800 Combine
MF 4X Semi Mount Plow
(2) Grove Forage Box
Gehl Forage Box
Ml 5112 Mower Conditioner
Hesston 116014 Wmdrower
Ml 484 Round Baler
Gehl 1200 Forage Harvester
Fox 2200 Forage Harvester
BnllionlO Cultimulcher
Bnllion 10 Seeder
Miller Pro Forage Boxes in

Stock
DemcoSOOgal Trailer

Spreader
Westfield Bxsl Auger

STANLEY’S
FARM SERVICE

RO Box 46
Klingerstown, PA

717-648-2088
WE ALSO STOCK

NEW VICON

Little Giant Elevator
JD 100silage blower
JD 350 cycle bar mower 7
Grovebale wagon
JD 709 7 ft heavy duty rotary cutter
JD 1508 rotary cutter
JD LF fertilizer spreader
Woods Sl2lpull type mower 10
Calumet2250 gal tanker
Knight 2250 Reel Augic mix wagon
Oswalt 250 mix wagon
Oswalt 230 mix wagon

J & L Hay-Saver
Feeds 20 Cattle

New, improved, round hay-bale feeder
feeds large or small hay bales along with
square bales. University proven hay
savings. This feeder is built of heavy IV4”
pipe and heavy steelfor ring.

Available with 3/4" plywood floors
This feeder is built to last

J&L Equipment
156 Pompey Hill Road, Stoystown, PA 15563

814-893-5086

JOHN DEERE
TRACTORS

JD 7810, MFWD power quad 421 hrs w/left hand
reverser $77,268

JD 7810 MFWD power shift 630 hrs $76,200
JD 7800 MFWD PS 2750 hrs $61,000
JD 4255 MFWD cab power shift 1500 hrs $50,000
JD G Unstvled $4,250
JD 1070 2WD turl tires 72 mower 289 hrs $11,500
JD 855 MFWD turf tires 72 mower 663 hrs $11,700
JD 770 MFWD w/60" Mower $12,000
JD 2350 MFWD w/245 Loadei $18,750
JD 2155 w/520 loader $16,500
JD 435 Detroit diesel $4,500

COMBINES
JD 9600 2WD 1990 3500 hrs
JD 9500 2WD 1990 3114 engine hrs

2264 separator hrs
JD 7720 Titan It. 1987
JD 7720 2WD, 3800 hrs
JD 7720 1981
JD6620 2WD 1980 Reconditioned
JD 6620 2WD 1979
JD 215 Bex head
JD 918 Flex Head
JD 643 bo Tin Corn Head
JD 643 Hl-tln Corn Head
JD 444 4HW Corn Head

$65,000

$65,000
$45,000
$21,500
$22,500
$25,000
$15,000
$4,500
$B,OOO
$7,500
$6,500
$4,500

SKID LOADERS
JD6758 diesel 300 hrs
JD 675 B diesel 2 950 hrs
JD 125 diesel
NH 1,553 diesel new bucket

$15,000
$8,500
$7,500
$9,000

FORAGE EQUIPMENT
JD 2RW toi n head like new
JD 3KN Corn Head
JD Pull T>pe C hopper I-ess Heads

Spout Piak Iron Card
JD 125 Forage Wagon vv/Rool
JD 714 Forage Wagon
Jl) 7 IbA Forage Wagons
JD 3RJV Corn Choppt i Head

$1,750
$5,000

$21,000
$2,250
$4,500
$7,500
$4,500

CORN/SOYBEAN PLANTERS
Af No 1 ill G row nanow tom planter
JD 7200 GK liquid feit
JD 7000 6RN planter drv Icrl unit toulters

as Is $3,750
JD 7000 GK frame toulteis dryleit as is $6,500
JD 7240 IIK torn fir soybean planter dry ierl $24,500
JD 7000 5H splitter $6,500
JD 7000 6R Planter Irame mounted Coulters $7,500
JD 7240 1 1 How Planter Liquid Fert $25,000

$1,200
$14,500

GRAIN DRILLS
JD 8200 Conventionaldrill single disc 14x7 $1,650

TILLAGE EQUIPMENT
JD 975 3 bottom switch plow new
JD 1450 sb, 18 semi-mount plow
JD 635 disc harrow. 13 7", like new
JD 230 wingfold disc. 20
JD 235. wingfold disc, 20
Brlllion roller harrow. 12
JD 970 roller harrow 12

$4,760
$l,BOO
$8,500
$4,000
$8,500
$3,000
$4,380

HAYEQUIPMENT
JD 535 round baler w/net wrap . $18,500
NH 850 round baler $2,500
Hesston 1010 hydra swing mower conditioner $3,000
JD 1209 Mo-Co $2,000
JD 1209 Mo-Co
JD 347 Square Baler w/30 Ejector

MISCELLANEOUS

$2,750
$7,500

$l,OOO
$2,700
$1,200

$BOO
$2,500
$7,500

$250
$3,500
$5,500
$5,500

$14,000
$8,500

HONDA
ENG!N E S

Keeping ugoing smoothlyand quietly
nn.v tPiciiL

SHF GCI6O Light Duly Recol $195
25HP GlOO Reco $235

4HP GXI2O. Recol $2lO
55 HP GXI6O Bocal $295
65 HP GX2OO Recol $345

9HP GX27O Recol $465
11 HP GX34O Reco4 $545
13 HP GX39O Recol $565
18 HP GX6IO Recol Tank Muffler $1135;
20 HP GX62O Elec Start Tar*

<k FuelPump $1295
55 HP GXI6O Elec Start $416

9HP GX27O Bee Start $605
11 HP GX34O Elec Start $660
13 HP GX39O Elec Start $6OO
6 To 1 ClutchReduction

540 RPM $095
All Units Hava Oil Alerts

Except 2.5 & 5.0 HP
FREE UPS Shipping

Pa. Residents Add
6%Ta\ • Send Check

With Ordej-

Blue Mt. Small
Engine Service
1490 Three Sq. Hollow Rd.

Newburg, PA 17240
717-423-5358

GLAOHILL TRACTOR MART, INC.

B 900 East Patrick St.

Frederick, Maryland 21701
(301) 663-6060 1-800-245-0691

Clark Bryan

f w • r n it a 9tP*j*rt'». m.

ACTI
HEModel# Prlvg

Belarus 572, Cab
AC 7000' 105

160
20

AC 7060 w/Cab. Power Shift
AC 720 w/Mower, Hydro . 2WD
John Deere “M” w/Woods Belly MowerEEHD
Farmall H w/Fenders
Ford 2000 Industrial w/Loader
North American 250 Tractor w/Loader, 31 HP, 2 WD

SPECIAL
PRICE

$12,900
$9,995
$5,500
$2,850

...$6,950
. ..$6,500
..$4,850

s9so
ea. $750

$3,500

(Demo) Farmlund Bale Wrapper
3300 VanDale Tanker (Rental)...
Roto Mix 3 Ft. Hitch, Bale Sheer.
NH 514 Box Spreader w/Endgate
(2) Flatbed Wagons w/4‘ Sides
Bodco 3 Pt, Landscape Chopper,

Demo $2,200
Dry Hill 32 ft Lagoon Pump $4,850
Wio 11 Hp Bedding Chopper Rebuilt).sl,2oo
JO 15ft Wing Mower, 1000RPM.. $4,000
New Farmco Feeder Wagons In Stock
New Farmco Round Bale Wagons In Stock

$1,275
$5,800
$6,250

4WD
2WD
2WD


